NJM Lang

Startno Navn

D15-20

24  Rikke lvarsen

25 Linnea S. Udholm
Sum: 2

D21
8 Mette Hagiberg Ozol

D35

26  Tina B. Kristensen

D45

43  Tina Udholm
44  Anette Egander Grgn
45  Gitte Isen

Sum: 3

D55

58 Hanne H. Poulsen
59  Mona Ngrgaard

60 Jane Thode Jensen
61 Edith Sgrensen

62  Rigmor Schou

63  Ann Dorrit Hansen
64  Karin Waehrens

65 Ansa Maclassen

Sum: 8

FRI1

27  Lars Humle
28  Sgren Skovrider

Sum: 2

FRI2

66  Cecilie S. Udholm
67  Conny Birch

68  Arne Mortensen

69  Nanna Christensen
70 Hanne Hansen

Sum: 5
FRI3

71  Johanne Nygaard
H15-20

9  Henrik Hgiberg Ozol
10  Andreas Mikkelsen

Sum: 2

H21
1  Christian Holm Hansen
2  Rico Hejlskov Mogensen
3 Chr. Peter Maclassen
4  Rene Korsgaard Brund

eTiming vertion 2.5

Klub

10,075 KM

Ok Pan Arhus
Aalborg Ok

13,95 KM
Silkeborg Ok

10,075 KM
Akif

8,325 KM

Aalborg Ok
Mariager Fjord Ok

Herning Orienteringsklub

7 KM

Mariager Fjord Ok
Ok Pan Arhus
Nordvest Ok
Aalborg Ok
Mariager Fjord Ok
Ok Djurs

Ok Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord Ok

10,075 KM
Akif
Mariager Fjord Ok

5,15 KM
Aalborg Ok

Ok Djurs

Rold Skov Ok

Ok Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord Ok

3,175 KM
Ok Vendelboerne

13,95 KM

Silkeborg Ok
Akif

22,05 KM

St. Binderup Ok
St. Binderup Ok
Mariager Fjord Ok
Aalborg Ok

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse
Uggerby 20-05-2011

Starttid Brik

10:00.00 410903
10:04.00 139025

10:15.00 97787

10:18.00 61959

10:00.00 139026
10:04.00 95935
10:08.00 485303

10:01.00 95057
10:05.00 149007
10:09.00 76507
10:13.00 139139
10:17.00 95947
10:21.00 155349
10:25.00 96069
10:29.00 95918

10:05.00 147178
10:09.00 95943

10:00.00 123001
10:04.00 148228
10:08.00 136516
10:12.00 123147
10:16.00 124662

10:20.00 97724

10:04.00 128522
10:08.00 61958

10:01.00 129247
10:05.00 129243
10:09.00 95931

10:13.00 129331

16-05-2011 20:23:45

Antall poster 19

Antall poster 28

Antall poster 19

Antall poster 20

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 19

Antall poster 13

Antall poster 9

Antall poster 28

Antall poster 47
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NJM Lang

Startno Navn

Sum:

H35

Sum:

H45

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sum:

H55

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
Sum:

HG65

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Sum:

4

Allan Reiche
Jeppe Grue
Claus S. Pedersen

3

Jagrgen Schnack
Jens B Christensen
Thomas Ullner

Jess Rasmussen
Sgren Diget

Jens Ozol

Arne Stensgard Poulsen
Mogens Christensen
Walther Rahbek
Kjeld Arildsen

Per Korsbaek

Sgren Bak

Kent Lodberg

13

Keld @stergaard
Ole Nielsen

Helge Poulsen
Bent Skjoldborg
Gert Rebsdorf

Ulf Mogensen

Keld Gade
Henning Bak-Mikkelsen
Jens Christensen
Carl Malling

Sven Ove Thimm
Torben Isen

Erik Pedersen

Poul Egander Grgn
14

Hans Jgrgen Simonsen
Erling G. Jensen

Erik Brihl

Kai @. Laursen

Claus Faber

Max Hansen

Aksel Pedersen

Vagn Lidegaard
Henning Olesen
Flemming Ngrgaard
Ole Jensen

Poul Henning Pedersen

12

eTiming vertion 2.5

Klub

18,15 KM

Ok Vendelboerne
Aalborg Ok
Aalborg Ok

13,95 KM
Aalborg Ok

Ok Vendelboerne
Ok Djurs

Viborg Ok
Skagen Ok Og Motion
Silkeborg Ok
Rold Skov Ok

Ok Vendelboerne
Aalborg Ok

Ok Vendelboerne
St. Binderup Ok

Aalborg Ok
Ok Pan Arhus

10,075 KM

Mariager Fjord Ok
Aalborg Ok
Mariager Fjord Ok
Ok Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord Ok
Aalborg Ok
Viborg Ok

Ok Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord Ok
Randers Ok

Ok Vendelboerne
Herning Orienteringsklub
Ok Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord Ok

8,325 KM

Ok Pan Arhus
Aalborg Ok
Sgllergd Ok
Aalborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok

Ok Djurs

Ok Pan Arhus
Mariager Fjord Ok
Nordvest Ok

Ok Pan Arhus
Rold Skov Ok

Ok Vendelboerne

Starttid

7:00.00
10:00.00
10:08.00

10:22.00
10:26.00
10:30.00
10:34.00
10:38.00
10:42.00
10:46.00
10:50.00
10:54.00
10:58.00
11:02.00
11:06.00
11:10.00

10:21.00
10:25.00
10:29.00
10:33.00
10:37.00
10:41.00
10:45.00
10:49.00
10:53.00
10:57.00
11:01.00
11:05.00
11:09.00
11:13.00

10:15.00
10:19.00
10:23.00
10:27.00
10:31.00
10:35.00
10:39.00
10:43.00
10:47.00
10:51.00
10:55.00
10:59.00

16-05-2011 20:23:46

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Brik

117517
123002
139027

149407
123149
148227
139206
90606

128528
134114
117954
123003
97720

116792
138794
410901

95928
123021
95061
97707
120619
155317
485225
97785
134712
483044
96073
485304
96068
95941

155149
139135
128568
124538
152745
131198
128567
141833
76503

132471
131192
97778

Uggerby 20-05-2011

Antall poster 38

Antall poster 28

Antall poster 19

Antall poster 20

Side:2



Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

NJM Lang Uggerby 20-05-2011

Startno Navn Klub Starttid Brik
Total antal 71
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